15-167-21440.6000

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

ase Owner CB/JB Oil Co.	
·	
dress Rural Route 1 Natoma, Kansas 67651	
ease (Farm Name) Miller	Well No1
11 Location NW WE SE SUSENC Sec. 22 Twp. 11 R	
ounty Russell Total Depth 3378	Field Name Fairport
1 Well SWD Well R	otary D & A X RTKCC
ll Log attached with this application as required yes	
te and hour plugging is desired to begin 3 a.m. 4/22	2/80
R. L. Finnesy Address 207	SW 8th Street
ugging Contractor Lawbanco Drilling, Inc.	License No.
dress Box 289 Natoma, Kansas 67651	
	State of Constitution
nvoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be	e sent to:
nvoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be ameCB/JB Oil Co.	APA C
me CB/JB Oil Co.	APA STORY
CB/JB Oil Co.	APA STORY
CB/JB Oil Co. ddress Rural Route 1 Natoma, Kansas 67651 nd payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.	APA STORY

State of Kansas

JOHN CARLIN R C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner

Carol J. Larson, Executive Secretary



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

April 24, 1980

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Miller Well No. 1 SW SE NE, Sec.22-11S-15W Russell County 3378' Lawbanco Drlg. & Allied Cementing Co.

CB/JB Route #1 Natoma, KS 67651

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Duane L. Rankin, Box 967, Great Bund, KS 67530

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well